APPETIZERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with crusty bread roll and
butter (suitable for vegetarian)

HUMMUS

Roast pepper hummus served with flat
bread and salad (suitable for vegan)
CHICKEN LIVER PATE

Served with chutney and toasted
bread

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID

crispy salt and pepper squid served
with sweet chilli dip

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

grilled chicken wings served with
sriracha garlic mayo

AVOCADO AND TOMATO COCKTAIL

red pepper, lettuce, avocado, cherry
tomato with pomegranate dressing and
harissa (vegan)

BRUNCH

EGG BENEDICT

poached eggs and bacon on English
muffin with hollandaise sauce

AVOCADO ON TOAST
cherry tomato, red onion, mixed
leaves on bloomer bread

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

with cream cheese, tomato, red onion
and mixed leaves

HUMMUS EGG SALAD

hummus, boiled egg, chick peas,
tomato, mixed salad and crispy onion
with tahini dressing

ALL FOODS ARE COOKED AND SERVED FRESH. IT MAY TAKE A LITTLE BIT

£ 5.50

£ 6.50

£ 7.95

£ 8.95

£ 6.50

£ 8.50

£ 9.95

£ 8.50

£ 9.95

£ 8.90

LONGER ON BUSY DAYS. PLEASE INFORM ANY MEMBER OF STAFF FOR
ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER.

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE - PLEASE ASK ANY MEMBER OF STAFF.

LUNCH MENU

GALLIMORE’S

restaurant

MAINS

STEAK & ALE PIE

Short crust pastry filled with
tender beef served with chips,
vegetables and gravy

BRAISED STEAK & ONION

Slow braised beef served with mashed
potato and vegetables

GAMMON STEAK

Thick cut gammon served with egg,
pineapple and chips

80Z RUMP STEAK

80z rump steak cooked to your liking
served with salad and chips

CRISPY BACON PASTA

Crispy streaky bacon pasta in
homemade tomato sauce

BEER BATTERED COD

Traditional fish & chips with mushy
peas

SALMON & PRAWNS

Poached salmon with prawns in creamy
white wine sauce served with new
potatoes and vegetables

SEABASS MONTECARLO

Pan-fried sea bass with mussels and
tiger prawns in creamy white wine
herb sauce served with baby potatoes
and seasonal vegetables

GALLIMORE'S CHEESEBURGER

Cheeseburger in brioche bun with
salad and served with hand cut chips
and onion rings

LOMITO SALTADO

Spiced beef strip served with rice
and chips

CHICKEN PARMAHAM

With tomato basil sauce and served
with sautéed potato and vegetables

GRILLED PORK CHOP

Served with crushed potato & kiwi
salsa

15.50

16.50

12.95

14.95

12.50

12.95

15.95

17.95

12.00

13.95

15.95

13.50

SANDWICH & WRAPS

TURKEY STUFFING
Turkey breast, cranberry and

stuffing sandwich served with salad
and chips (white or brown bread)

STEAK BAGUETTES
Thin sliced beef with onion and

mushrooms served with salad and
chips

CHICKEN WRAP
Grilled chicken with sweet chilli
sauce served with chips and salad

HALLOUMI WRAP

Grilled halloumi with sweet chilli
sauce served with chips and salad

CHEESE AND PICKLE
Cheese and pickle sandwich (white

or brown bread) served with salad
and chips

TERIYAKI TOFU WRAP

Tofu with teriyaki sauce, served
with salad & chips (vegan

VEGAN

CHICKPEA TART

served with potato salad

THAI RED CURRY

pak choi, peppers, mushrooms,
beansprouts and spring onion in Thai
red curry served with jasmine rice

TERIYAKI TOFU

stir-fried tofu in teriyaki sauce
served with jasmine rice, sesame
seeds and spring onions

£ 9.95

£ 10.95

£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£ 8.50

£ 9.50

£ 11.50

£ 12.95

£ 12.00



