APPETIZERS

SOUP OF THE DAY	£ 5.50
Served with crusty bread roll and butter (suitable for vegetarian)	
HUMMUS	£ 6.50
Roast pepper hummus served with flat bread and salad (suitable for vegan)	
CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ	£ 7.95
Served with chutney and toasted bread	
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID	£ 8.95
crispy salt and pepper squid served with sweet chilli dip	
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS	£ 6.50
grilled chicken wings served with sriracha garlic mayo	
AVOCADO AND TOMATO COCKTAIL	£ 8.50
red pepper, lettuce, avocado, cherry tomato with pomegranate dressing and harissa (vegan)	

BRUNCH

EGG BENEDICT poached eggs and bacon on English muffin with hollandaise sauce	£ 9.95
AVOCADO ON TOAST cherry tomato, red onion, mixed leaves on bloomer bread	£ 8.50
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL with cream cheese, tomato, red onion and mixed leaves	£ 9.95
HUMMUS EGG SALAD	£ 8.90
hummus, boiled egg, chick peas, tomato, mixed salad and crispy onion with tahini dressing	

ALL FOODS ARE COOKED AND SERVED FRESH. IT MAY TAKE A LITTLE BIT LONGER ON BUSY DAYS. PLEASE INFORM ANY MEMBER OF STAFF FOR ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER. GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE - PLEASE ASK ANY MEMBER OF STAFF.

LUNCH MENU

GALLIMORE'S

restaurant	
MAINS	
STEAK & ALE PIE Short crust pastry filled with tender beef served with chips, vegetables and gravy	£ 15.50
BRAISED STEAK & ONION Slow braised beef served with mask potato and vegetables	£ 16.50
GAMMON STEAK Thick cut gammon served with egg, pineapple and chips	£ 12.95
80Z RUMP STEAK 8oz rump steak cooked to your lik: served with salad and chips	£ 14.95
CRISPY BACON PASTA Crispy streaky bacon pasta in homemade tomato sauce	£ 12.50
BEER BATTERED COD Traditional fish & chips with must peas	£ 12.95
SALMON & PRAWNS Poached salmon with prawns in crea white wine sauce served with new potatoes and vegetables	£ 15.95
SEABASS MONTECARLO Pan-fried sea bass with mussels at tiger prawns in creamy white wine herb sauce served with baby potate and seasonal vegetables	
GALLIMORE'S CHEESEBURGER Cheeseburger in brioche bun with salad and served with hand cut ch: and onion rings	£ 12.00
LOMITO SALTADO Spiced beef strip served with rice and chips	£ 13.95
CHICKEN PARMAHAM With tomato basil sauce and serve with sautéed potato and vegetable	
GRILLED PORK CHOP Served with crushed potato & kiwi	£ 13.50

salsa

SANDWICH & WRAPS

TERIYAKI TOFU

seeds and spring onions

stir-fried tofu in teriyaki sauce served with jasmine rice, sesame

TURKEY STUFFING Turkey breast, cranberry and stuffing sandwich served with salad and chips (white or brown bread)	£ 9.95
STEAK BAGUETTES Thin sliced beef with onion and mushrooms served with salad and chips	£ 10.95
CHICKEN WRAP Grilled chicken with sweet chilli sauce served with chips and salad	£ 9.95
HALLOUMI WRAP Grilled halloumi with sweet chilli sauce served with chips and salad	£ 9.95
CHEESE AND PICKLE Cheese and pickle sandwich (white or brown bread) served with salad and chips	£ 8.50
TERIYAKI TOFU WRAP Tofu with teriyaki sauce, served with salad & chips (vegan)	£ 9.50
VEGAN	
CHICKPEA TART served with potato salad	£ 11.50
THAI RED CURRY pak choi, peppers, mushrooms, beansprouts and spring onion in Thai red curry served with jasmine rice	£ 12.95

£ 12.00